
BECKAMOOR
CODE: CL04-O-LEO

FEATURES

BOX 
QUANTITY 

10

CARE LABEL

CERTIFIED TO 50 WASH CYCLES

40

TARIFF

6211421000

REV 0 09.06.25 CA

COLOUR
 (RIS-3279-TOM)

also available 

ISO 20471 
CLASS 1

50

50 WASH 
CYCLES

STRETCH
FABRIC

RECYCLED
BOTTLES

���������          Improved fit combined with stretch fabric provides excellent comfort and freedom of movement 
���������          Retromax+ Premium reflective tape 
���������          Made from 14 recycled plastic bottles 
���������          Triple-stitched main seams & quadruple stitched reflective tape 
���������          Part-elasticated waistband with D-ring tethering point 
���������          Articulated knee for improved movement with internal knee pad pocket 
���������          Large, reinforced cargo pockets, Velcro® brand fastened with reflective tipping 
���������          7 belt loops 
���������          Brushed tricot inner waistband for extra comfort 
���������          Certified to 50 wash cycles

EcoViz® PCX recycled polyester
/cotton blend 

FABRIC

WWW.LEOWORKWEAR.COM

    

WHY THE BECKAMOOR?

The Beckamoor is a cargo 
trouser with fantastic stretch 
properties, with lots of pocket 
space to help you do your job.

COLOUR also available in

8 10 12 14 16 18

62-68 68-74 74-82 82-90 90-98 98-106WAIST TO FIT (CM)

UK WOMEN’S SIZE 26

130-138

24

122-130

22

114-122

20

106-114

6

56-62

ECOVIZ® WOMENS STRETCH CARGO TROUSER

RAILWAY ST’D
RIS-3279-TOM

WAIST:
UK 6-26, S/R

TAPE
Retromax®+ stretch reflective tape

56% recycled polyester, less
CO2 & energy emissions

Durable design and 
components, built to last

GRS certi�ed yarns

Positive Impact of this product:


